periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

45
20-09-2024
26-09-2024
215/2024

PLAN ESPECIAL DE PAGO POR MULTA TRIBUNAL MUNICIPAL DE
FALTAS- SR. CARLOS RANILEO-

HACIENDA
Promulgada

PLAN ESPECIAL DE PAGO POR MULTA TRIBUNAL MUNICIPAL DE
FALTAS- SR. CARLOS RANILEO-



